

PROJECT: Bunny Trail Reconstruction Project

CITY:

BID TABS COMPARISON



BID TABS				CAPITAL EXCAVATION				CASH CONSTRUCTION				JERDON ENTERPRISE				RT SCHNEIDER				TTG UTIL				KIMLEY-HORN OPCC			
Line No.	Spec	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Qty	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check	Unit Price on Bid Form	Cost on Bid Form	Cost Check		
1	TxDOT Item 500	Mobilization (Max 10%)	LS	1	\$565,000.00	\$	\$65,000.00	\$	\$65,000.00	\$	\$485,500.75	\$	485,500.75	\$	485,500.75	\$	\$705,000.00	\$	705,000.00	\$	705,000.00	\$	\$228,690.00	\$	228,690.00		
2	TxDOT Item 104 6017	Removing Conc (Driveways)	SY	1126	\$29.55	\$	33,273.00	\$	33,273.00	\$	\$15.00	\$	16,890.00	\$	16,890.00	\$	\$11.90	\$	13,399.40	\$	13,399.40	\$	\$228,690.00	\$	228,690.00		
3	TxDOT Item 104 6020	Removing Conc (Other Appearances)	CY	160	\$123.00	\$	19,680.00	\$	19,680.00	\$	\$60.00	\$	9,600.00	\$	9,600.00	\$	\$41.25	\$	6,600.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	\$145.00	\$	23,200.00		
4	TxDOT Item 104 6029	Removing Conc (Curb or Curb & Gutter)	LF	10775	\$8.55	\$	92,126.25	\$	92,126.25	\$	\$6.00	\$	64,650.00	\$	64,650.00	\$	\$9.45	\$	101,823.75	\$	101,823.75	\$	\$9.00	\$	96,975.00		
5	TxDOT Item 104 6036	Removing Conc (Sidewalk or Ramp)	SY	5048	\$14.15	\$	71,429.20	\$	71,429.20	\$	\$8.00	\$	40,384.00	\$	40,384.00	\$	\$14.50	\$	73,196.00	\$	73,196.00	\$	\$15.00	\$	75,720.00		
6	TxDOT Item 105 6026	Remove Stab Base & Asph Pav (13"-18")	SY	37604	\$13.70	\$	515,174.80	\$	515,174.80	\$	\$16.00	\$	602,466.00	\$	602,466.00	\$	\$21.80	\$	826,228.00	\$	826,228.00	\$	\$7.95	\$	451,248.00		
7	TxDOT Item 677 6001	Elim Ext Pav Mkr & Mkrs (4")	LF	9369	\$0.80	\$	7,495.20	\$	7,495.20	\$	\$3.00	\$	28,107.00	\$	28,107.00	\$	\$2.00	\$	18,738.00	\$	18,738.00	\$	\$4.00	\$	37,476.00		
8	COK Spec 301	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	MO	10	\$1,880.00	\$	18,800.00	\$	18,800.00	\$	\$7,400.00	\$	74,000.00	\$	74,000.00	\$	\$5,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	\$4,200.00	\$	42,000.00		
9	TxDOT Item 506 6034	Construction Perimeter Fence	LF	4697	\$9.70	\$	45,560.90	\$	45,560.90	\$	\$4.00	\$	18,788.00	\$	18,788.00	\$	\$8.05	\$	37,810.85	\$	37,810.85	\$	\$12.00	\$	56,364.00		
10	TxDOT Item 512 6009	Port CTB (Fur & Inst)(Low Prof)(Ty 1)	LF	4360	\$23.80	\$	103,768.00	\$	103,768.00	\$	\$50.00	\$	218,000.00	\$	218,000.00	\$	\$85.00	\$	370,600.00	\$	370,600.00	\$	\$102.25	\$	445,810.00		
11	TxDOT Item 512 6010	Port CTB (Fur & Inst)(Low Prof)(Ty 2)	LF	820	\$23.80	\$	19,516.00	\$	19,516.00	\$	\$47.00	\$	38,540.00	\$	38,540.00	\$	\$80.00	\$	65,600.00	\$	65,600.00	\$	\$91.00	\$	74,520.00		
12	TxDOT Item 512 6033	Port CTB (Move)(Low Prof)(Ty 1)	LF	2660	\$9.70	\$	25,802.00	\$	25,802.00	\$	\$8.00	\$	21,280.00	\$	21,280.00	\$	\$6.00	\$	15,960.00	\$	15,960.00	\$	\$10.85	\$	28,861.00		
13	TxDOT Item 512 6034	Port CTB (Move)(Low Prof)(Ty 2)	LF	520	\$9.70	\$	5,044.00	\$	5,044.00	\$	\$8.00	\$	4,160.00	\$	4,160.00	\$	\$6.00	\$	3,120.00	\$	3,120.00	\$	\$10.85	\$	5,642.00		
14	TxDOT Item 512 6057	Port CTB (Remove)(Low Prof)(Ty 1)	LF	4360	\$23.80	\$	103,768.00	\$	103,768.00	\$	\$10.00	\$	43,600.00	\$	43,600.00	\$	\$20.00	\$	87,200.00	\$	87,200.00	\$	\$10.85	\$	47,306.00		
15	TxDOT Item 512 6058	Port CTB (Remove)(Low Prof)(Ty 2)	LF	780	\$23.80	\$	18,564.00	\$	18,564.00	\$	\$10.00	\$	7,800.00	\$	7,800.00	\$	\$20.00	\$	15,600.00	\$	15,600.00	\$	\$10.85	\$	4,861.00		
16	TxDOT Item 662 6008	Wk Zn Pav Mkr Non-remov(Y)(6")SLD	LF	4980	\$1.45	\$	7,221.00	\$	7,221.00	\$	\$1.30	\$	6,474.00	\$	6,474.00	\$	\$3.00	\$	14,940.00	\$	14,940.00	\$	\$0.90	\$	4,482.00		
17	TxDOT Item 662 6037	Wk Zn Pav Mkr Non-remov(Y)(6")SLD	LF	8971	\$1.45	\$	13,007.95	\$	13,007.95	\$	\$1.30	\$	11,662.30	\$	11,662.30	\$	\$3.00	\$	26,913.00	\$	26,913.00	\$	\$0.90	\$	8,073.00		
18	TxDOT Item 662 6067	Wk Zn Pav Mkr Remov (W)(6")SLD	LF	6276	\$1.45	\$	9,100.20	\$	9,100.20	\$	\$1.30	\$	8,158.80	\$	8,158.80	\$	\$3.00	\$	18,828.00	\$	18,828.00	\$	\$0.90	\$	5,648.00		
19	TxDOT Item 662 6098	Wk Zn Pav Mkr Remov (Y)(6")SLD	LF	11783	\$1.45	\$	17,085.35	\$	17,085.35	\$	\$1.30	\$	15,317.90	\$	15,317.90	\$	\$3.00	\$	35,349.00	\$	35,349.00	\$	\$0.90	\$	10,604.70		
20	TxDOT Item 6001 6002	Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	3	\$16,300.00	\$	48,900.00	\$	48,900.00	\$	\$2,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$	\$2,400.00	\$	7,200.00	\$	7,200.00	\$	\$19,800.00	\$	59,400.00		
21	TxDOT Item 6185 6002	TMA (Stationary)	DAY	300	\$360.00	\$	108,000.00	\$	108,000.00	\$	\$270.00	\$	81,000.00	\$	81,000.00	\$	\$120.00	\$	36,000.00	\$	36,000.00	\$	\$210.00	\$	63,000.00		
22	TxDOT Item 6185 6005	TMA (Mobile Operations)	DAY	10	\$860.00	\$	8,600.00	\$	8,600.00	\$	\$700.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	\$1,800.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	18,000.00	\$	\$1,065.00	\$	10,650.00		
23	COK Spec 100	Remove and Replace Fence	LF	237	\$39.85	\$	9,444.45	\$	9,444.45	\$	\$50.00	\$	11,850.00	\$	11,850.00	\$	\$48.00	\$	11,376.00	\$	11,376.00	\$	\$50.00	\$	11,850.00		
24	COK Spec 501	3" D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	SY	1347	\$47.35	\$	63,780.45	\$	63,780.45	\$	\$49.00	\$	66,003.00	\$	66,003.00	\$	\$27.00	\$	36,369.00	\$	36,369.00	\$	\$46.75	\$	62,972.25		
25	COK Spec 501	4.5" D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	SY	432	\$72.90	\$	31,492.80	\$	31,492.80	\$	\$75.00	\$	32,400.00	\$	32,400.00	\$	\$55.00	\$	23,760.00	\$	23,760.00	\$	\$71.95	\$	31,082.40		
26	COK Spec 501	5" D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22	SY	36533	\$29.25	\$	1,068,590.25	\$	1,068,590.25	\$	\$31.00	\$	1,132,523.00	\$	1,132,523.00	\$	\$33.00	\$	1,205,589.00	\$	1,205,589.00	\$	\$28.90	\$	1,055,802.70		
27	COK Spec 501	2" D-GR HMA TY-D PG 70-22	SY	38099	\$12.45	\$	474,332.55	\$	474,332.55	\$	\$13.00	\$	495,287.00	\$	495,287.00	\$	\$15.00	\$	571,485.00	\$	571,485.00	\$	\$12.30	\$	468,617.70		
28	COK Spec 502	Excavation (Roadway)	CY	134	\$32.85	\$	4,401.90	\$	4,401.90	\$	\$36.00	\$	4,824.00	\$	4,824.00	\$	\$30.00	\$	4,020.00	\$	4,020.00	\$	\$15.00	\$	2,010.00		
29	COK Spec 503	Embankment	CY	1254	\$48.60	\$	60,944.40	\$	60,944.40	\$	\$26.00	\$	32,580.00	\$	32,580.00	\$	\$4.00	\$	20,880.00	\$	20,880.00	\$	\$5.00	\$	10,302.00		
30	COK Spec 504	10" Flex Base (CMP in PLC)(TY A)(GR 1-2)(Finc	SY	36533	\$19.45	\$	710,566.85	\$	710,566.85	\$	\$21.00	\$	913,325.00	\$	913,325.00	\$	\$13.00	\$	474,929.00	\$	474,929.00	\$	\$18.50	\$	675,860.50		
31	COK Spec 507	Geogrid Base Reinforcement (Ty II)	SY	6182	\$2.00	\$	12,364.00	\$	12,364.00	\$	\$2.50	\$	15,455.00	\$	15,455.00	\$	\$4.75	\$	29,364.50	\$	29,364.50	\$	\$4.05	\$	23,182.50		
32	COK Spec 603	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	35	\$680.00	\$	23,800.00	\$	23,800.00	\$	\$370.00	\$	12,950.00	\$	12,950.00	\$	\$300.00	\$	25,375.00	\$	25,375.00	\$	\$72.00	\$	26,600.00		
33	COK Spec 703	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	11	\$1,320.00	\$	14,520.00	\$	14,520.00	\$	\$550.00	\$	6,050.00	\$	6,050.00	\$	\$600.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	\$2,160.00	\$	23,760.00		
34	COK Spec 801	Concrete Class A (Misc)	CY	69.8	\$800.00	\$	55,920.00	\$	55,920.00	\$	\$1,000.00	\$	69,800.00	\$	69,800.00	\$	\$1,000.00	\$	69,800.00	\$	69,800.00	\$	\$500.00	\$	34,950.00		
35	COK Spec 804	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	10705	\$21.15	\$	226,410.75	\$	226,410.75	\$	\$21.00	\$	224,805.00	\$	224,805.00	\$	\$17.90	\$	224,805.00	\$	224,805.00	\$	\$27.00	\$	289,035.00		
36	COK Spec 805	Concrete Driveways	SY	980	\$149.00	\$	146,020.00	\$	146,020.00	\$	\$110.00	\$	107,800.00	\$	107,800.00	\$	\$160.00	\$	156,800.00	\$	156,800.00	\$	\$133.00				